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Region 1
Melissa Jameson
Head Coach
Graves County
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY 42066
Phone (work): 270-328-4884 (athletic director)
Phone (cell): 270-627-1956
Fax: (270)247-8540
Email: melissa.jameson@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County

Comments:
Date: Saturday, March 21st, 2015
Software Operator:
Melissa Jameson & Janet Fowler
melissa.jameson@graves.kyschools.us
270-627-1956

Region 2
Hugh McReynolds
Athletic Director
Logan County
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY 42276
Phone (home): 270-755-4275
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-726-0192
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: hugh.mcreynolds@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County

Comments:
Date:Saturday March 14, 2015
Software Operator:

Region 3

Mike Moritz
Head Coach
John Hardin
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Phone (work): 270-769-8906
Phone (cell): 270-723-4410
Fax: (270)769-8996
Email: mike.moritz@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin
Comments:

Date: Saturday, March 28th 2015

Software Operator: Mike Moritz

mike.moritz@hardin.kyschools.us
270723-4410

Region 4
Ryan Bringhurst
Athletic Director
North Bullitt
3200 E. Hebron Lane
Shepherdsville, KY 40165
Phone (home): 502-751-1670
Fax: (502) 957-6762
Email: ryan.bringhurst@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: North Bullitt
Comments:

Date: Saturday, April 4th, 2015
Software Operator:

Region 5
Dave Frederick
Head Coach
Anderson County
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Phone (home): 859-223-0806
Phone (work): 502-839-5118
Phone (cell): 502-545-3728
Fax: (502)839-3486
Email: rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County

Comments:
Date: April 11, 2015
Software Operator: TBD

Region 6
Keith Smith
Athletic Director
Pendleton County
2359 Hwy 27 N
Falmouth, KY 41040
Phone (work): 859-654-3355 ext 7509
Phone (cell): 859-628-2186
Fax: (859)654-4235
Email: Keith.Smith@Pendleton.kyschools.us
Site: Pendleton County High School

Comments:
Date: Saturday, March 14th, 2015
Software Operator:
Stacey Myers
Stacey.Myers@pendleton.kyschools.us
859-512-0039

Region 7
Craig Fry
Athletic Director
Western Hills
100 Doctors Dr
Frankfort, KY 40601
Phone (work): 502-875-8400
Phone (cell): 502-682-0295
Fax: (502)227-4568
Email: craig.fry@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Western Hills

Comments:
Date: Friday March 20th & Saturday March 21st, 2015
Software Operator:
Chip Quarles
chipq@live.com
(502) 229 - 2252

Region 8

Danny Whitehouse
Coach
Boyle County
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY 40422
Phone (cell): 859-583-2571
Fax: 859-236-7820
Email: dwhitehouse@fhce.com
Site: Boyle County
Comments:

Date: Saturday, March 14th, 2015

Software Operator:

Judy Bernard

Judy.Bernard@hobartcorp.com
859-583-4729
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Region 9
Michael Melton/Mike Holcomb
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY 41858
Phone (work): 606-633-2339
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Fax: 606-633-2447
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central

Comments:
Date: Saturday April 11, 2015
Software Operator:
Chasity Craft
chasity.craft@letcher.kyschools.us

Region 10
Mark Swift
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY 41102
Phone (work): 606-327-6046
Phone (cell): 606-923-3856
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us

Site: KYOVA MALL 10699 US-60 Ashland, KY.

41102

Comments:
Date: Saturday, March 14th, 2015
Software Operator:
Ramona Bellew
ramona.bellew@ashland.kyschools.us
606-923-7300



